Kerrick
Interpump Selection Chart
INTERPUMP
GENERAL
PUMP
Pressure Output
Horse
Power

WW 95 TT951 1450 PSI 9.5 L/MIN 2.5 HP
2800
RPM PLUNGER p
W 97 T971 1300 PSI 14 L/MIN 3 HP
1450
RPM PLUNGER n
W 98 T981 1450 PSI 11 L/MIN 3 HP
1450
RPM PLUNGER
W 99 T991 1450 PSI 13 L/MIN 3.3 HP
1450
RPM PLUNGER
W 101 T1011 1450 PSI 15 L/MIN 4 HP
1000
RPM PLUNGER
WS 101 TS1011 1450 PSI 15 L/MIN 4 HP
1450
RPM PLUNGER
WS 102 TS1021 1450 PSI 21 L/MIN 5.5 HP
1450
RPM PLUNGER
WS 104 TS1041 1450 PSI 30 L/MIN 7.5 HP
1450
RPM PLUNGER
W 112 T1121 1450 PSI 12 L/MIN 3 HP
1450
RPM PLUNGER n
WW 116 TT1161 1600 PSI 15 L/MIN 4 HP
2800
RPM PLUNGER n
W 124 T1241 1750 PSI 14 L/MIN 4 HP
1450
RPM PLUNGER n
W 130 T1301 1900 PSI 9.5 L/MIN 3 HP
1450
RPM PLUNGER n
W 131 T1311 1900 PSI 15 L/MIN 5.5 HP
1000
RPM PLUNGER
WS 131 TS1311 1900 PSI 15 L/MIN 5.5 HP
1450
RPM PLUNGER
W 132 T1321 1900 PSI 18 L/MIN 5.5 HP
1000
RPM PLUNGER
WS 132 TS1321 1750 PSI
18.5
L/MIN 5.5 HP
1450
RPM PLUNGER
WS 133 TS1331 1750 PSI 13 L/MIN 4 HP
1450
RPM PLUNGER
WS 135 TS1351 1900 PSI 41 L/MIN 15 HP
1450
RPM PLUNGER
WW 136 TT1361 1900 PSI 17 L/MIN 5.5 HP
2800
RPM PLUNGER n
WS 137 TS1371 1900 PSI 13 L/MIN 4 HP 1450 PLUNGER
Kerrick
RPM
W 140 T1401 1750 PSI 12 L/MIN 4 HP
1450
RPM PLUNGER n
WW 141 TT1411 2000 PSI
11.5
L/MIN 4 HP
2800
RPM PLUNGER
WS 149 TS1491 2000 PSI 11 L/MIN 4 HP
1450
RPM PLUNGER
W 150 T1501 2000 PSI 8 L/MIN 3 HP
1450
RPM PLUNGER n
W 151 T1511 2200 PSI 15 L/MIN 5.5 HP
1000
RPM PLUNGER
WS 151 TS1511 2200 PSI 15 L/MIN 5.5 HP
1450
RPM PLUNGER
WS 152 TS1521 2200 PSI 21 L/MIN 7.5 HP
1450
RPM PLUNGER
WS 153 TS1531 2200 PSI 30 L/MIN 10 HP
1450
RPM PLUNGER
W 154 T1541 2200 PSI 14 L/MIN 5.5 HP
1450
RPM PLUNGER n
W 155 T1551 2200 PSI 53 L/MIN 20 HP
1000
RPM PLUNGER
WW 156 TT156 2200 PSI 15 L/MIN 5.5 HP
2800
RPM PLUNGER n
W 158 T1581 1450 PSI 150 L/MIN 40 HP
1000
RPM PLUNGER
W 159 T1591 2200 PSI 106 L/MIN 40 HP
1000
RPM PLUNGER
WW 161 TT1611 2300 PSI 14 L/MIN 5.5 HP
2800
RPM PLUNGER
W 162 T1621 2300 PSI 18 L/MIN 7.5 HP
1000
RPM PLUNGER
WS 162 TS1621 2300 PSI 18 L/MIN 7.5 HP
1450
RPM PLUNGER
W 163 T1631 2300 PSI 35 L/MIN 15 HP
1000
RPM PLUNGER
W 170 T1701 2500 PSI 9.5 L/MIN 4 HP
1450
RPM PLUNGER n
WS 171 TS1711 2500 PSI 13 L/MIN 5.5 HP
1450
RPM PLUNGER
WW 176 TT1761 2500 PSI 17 L/MIN 7.5 HP 2800 PLUNGER n
Kerrick
RPM
WW 186 TT1861 2600 PSI 13 L/MIN 5.5 HP
2800
RPM PLUNGER n
WW 189 TT1891 2600 PSI 16 L/MIN 7.5 HP
2800
RPM PLUNGER n
W 201 T2011 2900 PSI 15 L/MIN 7.5 HP
1000

T 521 T521 725 PSI 8 L/MIN 1 HP
1450
RPM PLUNGER
T 531 T531 725 PSI 11 L/MIN 1.5 HP
1450
RPM PLUNGER
T 721 T721 1015 PSI 8 L/MIN 1.5 HP
1450
RPM PLUNGER
T 731 T731 1015 PSI 11 L/MIN 2 HP
1450
RPM PLUNGER
W 905 T9051 1015 PSI 8 L/MIN 1.5 HP
1750
RPM PLUNGER m
WW 906 TT9061 1015 PSI 8 L/MIN 1.5 HP
3400
RPM PLUNGER m
WW 907 TT9071 800 PSI
10.6
L/MIN 1.5 HP
3400
RPM PLUNGER m
WW 909 TT9091 1450 PSI 13 L/MIN 3.5 HP
3400
RPM PLUNGER m
W 912 T9121 1450 PSI 18 L/MIN 5 HP
1750
RPM PLUNGER
W 913 T9131 1900 PSI 15 L/MIN 5 HP 1750 PLUNGER
Kerrick
RPM
W 916 T9161 2300 PSI 18 L/MIN 7.5 HP
1750
RPM PLUNGER
W 921 T9211 2900 PSI 15 L/MIN 7.5 HP
1750
RPM PLUNGER
W 928 T9281 4000 PSI 15 L/MIN 11 HP
1750
RPM PLUNGER
WW 935 TT9351 2500 PSI
13.2
L/MIN 6 HP
3400
RPM PLUNGER
WW 944 TT9441 2500 PSI
16.6
L/MIN 7.5 HP
3400
RPM PLUNGER

W 957 T9571 1100 PSI
15.9
L/MIN 3 HP
1750
RPM PLUNGER n
W 958 T9581 1400 PSI
15.9
L/MIN 4 HP
1750
RPM PLUNGER n
W 959 T9591 1800 PSI
15.9
L/MIN 5 HP
1750
RPM PLUNGER n
WW 960 TT9601 2500 PSI
13.2
L/MIN 5.5 HP
3400
RPM + Petrol engine flange n
WW 961 TT9611 2500 PSI 15 L/MIN 6.5 HP
3400
RPM + Petrol engine flange n
WW 962 TT9621 2500 PSI
17.4
L/MIN 7.5 HP
3400
RPM + Petrol engine flange n
WW 963 TT9631 3600 PSI 11 L/MIN 7.5 HP
3400
RPM PLUNGER n
WW 964 TT9641 3600 PSI 13 L/MIN 8.5HP 3400 PLUNGER n
Kerrick
RPM
WW 965 TT9651 3600 PSI 15 L/MIN 10HP
3400
RPM PLUNGER n
W 995 T9951 1300 PSI 13 L/MIN 3 HP
1750